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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
      Producer: 118 Ontario Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 06/16/23     
                      Contact: Derick Crane: 519-318-8752                      
             Location: REACH Huron Centre, Clinton, ON, Clinton, ON            
                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1050.00, Rider count = 75         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.935, Placings = 11, Pool = $  367.50                      
     2D Time = 15.435, Placings = 14, Pool = $  315.00                      
     3D Time = 15.935, Placings = 18, Pool = $  210.00                      
     4D Time = 16.935, Placings = 16, Pool = $  157.50                      
                     Not Placed = 16                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.935 $147.00              Tiany Schuster on Too Long In The Sun    
   2nd 14.937 $110.00              Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
   3rd 14.972 $ 74.00              Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
   4th 15.020 $ 37.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   5th 15.085                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   6th 15.169                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   7th 15.208                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   8th 15.271                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   9th 15.341                      Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
  10th 15.392                      Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
  11th 15.433                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.448 $126.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 15.538 $ 95.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   3rd 15.567 $ 63.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   4th 15.588 $ 32.00              Madison Dewetering (Dow) on IHOP Nonstop 
   5th 15.649                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   6th 15.683                      Madison Dewetering (Dow) on Sr Fix N ta M
   7th 15.723                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   8th 15.724                      James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   9th 15.756                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  10th 15.796                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
  11th 15.858                      Samantha Sutton on Moneys Fancy Dash     



6/18/23, 2:29 PM Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 06/16/23

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Ontario_Barrel_Racing_Association_06_16_23.html 2/15

  12th 15.862                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  13th 15.880                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  14th 15.934                      Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.936 $ 84.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   2nd 15.963 $ 63.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   3rd 16.039 $ 42.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 16.087 $ 21.00              Sara Simpson on Getmysix                 
   5th 16.094                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   6th 16.096                      Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
   7th 16.127                      Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   8th 16.229                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
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                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
   9th 16.256                      Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature         
  10th 16.332                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
  11th 16.348                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  12th 16.446                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  13th 16.545                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  14th 16.585                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  15th 16.649                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
  16th 16.659                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
  17th 16.679                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
  18th 16.801                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.955 $ 63.00              Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
   2nd 16.968 $ 47.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   3rd 16.972 $ 32.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 17.080 $ 16.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   5th 17.126                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   6th 17.334                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   7th 17.344                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
   8th 17.486                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   9th 17.595                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
  10th 18.098                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  11th 18.103                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
  12th 18.690                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  13th 18.855                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  14th 18.998                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  15th 19.550                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
  16th 23.538                      Lena Koller on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
N/T    415.239                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    415.540                     Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature          
N/T    415.708                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.774                     Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
N/T    415.792                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    416.027                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    416.184                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
N/T    416.494                     Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
N/T    416.527                     Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    416.704                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    416.938                     Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
N/T    417.170                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    421.951                     Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
N/T    422.181                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    431.999                     Tessa Nadalin on Fabulous on Corona      
N/T    452.638                     Linda Burgess on Roadhouse Blues         
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1187.50, Rider count = 45         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.905, Placings =  3, Pool = $  415.63                      
     2D Time = 20.905, Placings =  3, Pool = $  356.25                      
     3D Time = 21.905, Placings = 13, Pool = $  237.50                      
     4D Time = 23.405, Placings = 12, Pool = $  178.13                      
                     Not Placed = 14                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.905 $180.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
   2nd 20.149 $139.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 20.859 $ 97.00              Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.543 $154.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   2nd 21.580 $119.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   3rd 21.741 $ 83.00              Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.020 $ 95.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   2nd 22.364 $ 71.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   3rd 22.441 $ 48.00              Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature          
   4th 22.485 $ 24.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   5th 22.587                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   6th 22.674                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   7th 22.696                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
   8th 22.883                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   9th 22.942                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  10th 22.949                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  11th 23.167                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  12th 23.187                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  13th 23.216                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.434 $ 71.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   2nd 23.582 $ 53.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   3rd 23.663 $ 36.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   4th 23.838 $ 18.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   5th 23.955                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   6th 24.294                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   7th 24.666                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   8th 24.792                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   9th 25.006                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  10th 25.052                      Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
  11th 26.987                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  12th 28.160                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    420.605                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    421.959                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    421.996                     Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
N/T    422.434                     Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
                                                                               
N/T    422.669                     Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
N/T    422.959                     Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature         
N/T    423.502                     Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
N/T    424.177                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    424.859                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    426.476                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    427.817                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    429.441                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    437.619                     Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
N/T    443.855                     Hayley Beutler on Jessie                 
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday Youth Poles Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.580, Placings =  2, Pool = $   49.00                      
     2D Time = 22.080, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.00                      
     3D Time = 22.580, Placings =  4, Pool = $   28.00                      
     4D Time = 23.580, Placings =  7, Pool = $   21.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.580 $ 29.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 22.020 $ 20.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.364 $ 42.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.696 $ 17.00              Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
   2nd 22.883 $ 11.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   3rd 22.942                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   4th 23.216                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.582 $ 13.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   2nd 23.663 $  8.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   3rd 23.838                      Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   4th 23.955                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   5th 24.294                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   6th 24.792                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   7th 28.160                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    421.959                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    424.177                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    424.859                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    429.441                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    437.619                     Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
N/T    443.855                     Hayley Beutler on Jessie                 
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2228.00, Rider count = 68         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.088, Placings =  3, Pool = $  779.80                      
     2D Time = 15.588, Placings = 12, Pool = $  668.40                      
     3D Time = 16.088, Placings = 31, Pool = $  445.60                      
     4D Time = 17.088, Placings = 11, Pool = $  334.20                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.088 $299.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   2nd 15.273 $260.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   3rd 15.566 $221.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.605 $201.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   2nd 15.691 $167.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   3rd 15.693 $134.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   4th 15.708 $100.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   5th 15.728 $ 67.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   6th 15.808                      Sara Simpson on Getmysix                 
   7th 15.818                      Mikayla Shepley on Eye Be a Dasher       
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   8th 15.884                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   9th 15.921                      Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
  10th 15.943                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  11th 15.968                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  12th 16.053                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.107 $134.00              Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   2nd 16.131 $111.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   3rd 16.164 $ 89.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   4th 16.166 $ 67.00              Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   5th 16.189 $ 45.00              Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
   6th 16.190                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   7th 16.198                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
   8th 16.226                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   9th 16.309                      Samantha Sutton on Moneys Fancy Dash     
  10th 16.331                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  11th 16.345                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  12th 16.381                      Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature          
  13th 16.416                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
  14th 16.459                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
  15th 16.518                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  16th 16.522                      Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
  17th 16.529                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  18th 16.535                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
  19th 16.555                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  20th 16.569                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  21st 16.575                      Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
  22nd 16.581                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  23rd 16.717                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
  24th 16.745                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
  25th 16.757                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  26th 16.767                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
  27th 16.797                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  28th 16.811                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  29th 16.883                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  30th 17.001                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
  31st 17.047                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.385 $100.00              Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
   2nd 17.457 $ 84.00              Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
   3rd 17.472 $ 67.00              Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
   4th 17.669 $ 50.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   5th 17.830 $ 33.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   6th 17.892                      Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
   7th 17.922                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   8th 18.449                      Hayley Beutler on Jessie                 
   9th 18.726                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  10th 18.949                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  11th 19.322                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
N/T    415.607                     Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
N/T    416.016                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    416.087                     Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    416.951                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    417.209                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    417.376                     Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
N/T    417.383                     Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
N/T    417.896                     Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
N/T    418.142                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
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N/T    418.772                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    429.005                     Tessa Nadalin on Fabulous on Corona      
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Rookie Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   347.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.240, Placings =  6, Pool = $  208.20                      
     2D Time = 17.240, Placings =  5, Pool = $  138.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.240 $104.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   2nd 16.293 $ 62.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   3rd 16.378 $ 42.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   4th 16.500                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 16.876                      Kayleigh Gelinas on I Wish You Karma     
   6th 16.976                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.801 $ 69.00              Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   2nd 18.837 $ 42.00              Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   3rd 19.137 $ 28.00              William Nadalin on Bourbon               
   4th 19.977                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   5th 30.000                      Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
SCR    400.000                     Lena Koller on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
N/T    416.598                     Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
N/T    419.271                     Kayla Topan on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3374.00, Rider count = 94         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.638, Placings =  5, Pool = $ 1180.90                      
     2D Time = 15.138, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1012.20                      
     3D Time = 15.638, Placings = 27, Pool = $  674.80                      
     4D Time = 16.638, Placings = 14, Pool = $  506.10                      
                     Not Placed = 30                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.638 $350.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 14.807 $279.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   3rd 14.913 $231.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   4th 15.025 $184.00              Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont       
   5th 15.063 $137.00              Tiany Schuster on Triple Fame To Go      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.184 $283.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 15.210 $223.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   3rd 15.212 $182.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   4th 15.236 $142.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   5th 15.288 $101.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   6th 15.341 $ 81.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   7th 15.440                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   8th 15.444                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   9th 15.454                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
  10th 15.469                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
  11th 15.553                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
  12th 15.554                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  13th 15.557                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  14th 15.562                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
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  15th 15.612                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  16th 15.623                      Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
  17th 15.632                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  18th 15.635                      Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.654 $189.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   2nd 15.701 $148.00              Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   3rd 15.731 $121.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   4th 15.797 $ 94.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   5th 15.798 $ 67.00              Chloe Beaulieu on Famous Feature         
   6th 15.799 $ 54.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   7th 15.825                      Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   8th 15.827                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   9th 15.850                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  10th 15.962                      Paul Thompson on Fishin Feature          
  11th 16.061                      Liz Colford on Painted In The Stars      
  12th 16.181                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
Tie    16.181                      Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go             
  14th 16.182                      Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev       
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  15th 16.212                      Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
Tie    16.212                      Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
  17th 16.218                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  18th 16.244                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  19th 16.260                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  20th 16.271                      Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
  21st 16.300                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
  22nd 16.337                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
  23rd 16.382                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  24th 16.400                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
  25th 16.420                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  26th 16.502                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
  27th 16.551                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.692 $142.00              Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   2nd 16.733 $111.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   3rd 16.828 $ 91.00              Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
   4th 16.933 $ 71.00              Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
   5th 16.987 $ 51.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   6th 17.089 $ 40.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   7th 17.142                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
   8th 17.446                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   9th 17.488                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  10th 17.872                      Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Fabulous on 
  11th 18.075                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
  12th 18.108                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  13th 18.202                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  14th 22.780                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
N/T    413.595                     Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
N/T    414.764                     Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
N/T    415.092                     Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
N/T    415.099                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    415.161                     Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
N/T    415.375                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    415.462                     Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
N/T    415.817                     Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
N/T    416.011                     James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
N/T    416.036                     Sara Simpson on Getmysix                 
N/T    416.085                     Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
N/T    416.170                     Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
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N/T    416.410                     Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
N/T    416.441                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    416.624                     Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
N/T    416.696                     John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
N/T    416.732                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    416.871                     Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
N/T    416.909                     Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
N/T    416.952                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    417.103                     Hayley Beutler on Jessie                 
                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
N/T    417.303                     Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
N/T    417.616                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    417.685                     Abby Debus on Driftn Red Wrangler        
N/T    417.994                     Chris Blane on Joi                       
N/T    418.015                     Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    418.274                     Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
N/T    418.487                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    423.064                     Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
N/T    427.554                     Tiany Schuster on Too Long In The Sun    

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   874.00, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.807, Placings =  5, Pool = $  305.90                      
     2D Time = 15.307, Placings = 11, Pool = $  262.20                      
     3D Time = 15.807, Placings =  8, Pool = $  174.80                      
     4D Time = 16.807, Placings =  7, Pool = $  131.10                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.807 $153.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   2nd 15.184 $ 92.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   3rd 15.212 $ 61.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   4th 15.236                      Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   5th 15.288                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.341 $131.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 15.440 $ 79.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   3rd 15.454 $ 52.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   4th 15.469                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   5th 15.553                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   6th 15.554                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   7th 15.557                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   8th 15.562                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   9th 15.593                      Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
  10th 15.731                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  11th 15.797                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.825 $ 87.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   2nd 15.979 $ 52.00              Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   3rd 15.996 $ 35.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   4th 16.181                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   5th 16.381                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   6th 16.502                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   7th 16.551                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   8th 16.692                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
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                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.987 $ 66.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   2nd 17.089 $ 39.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   3rd 17.488 $ 26.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   4th 17.805                      Samantha Sutton on Moneys Fancy Dash     
   5th 18.417                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   6th 22.780                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   7th 34.256                      Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
N/T    415.002                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    415.161                     Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
N/T    416.170                     Jennelle McMahon on Doc's Away           
N/T    416.410                     Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
N/T    416.441                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    416.732                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    417.103                     Hayley Beutler on Jessie                 
N/T    417.616                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    418.274                     Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
N/T    418.487                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3D Senior Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   482.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.638, Placings =  2, Pool = $  241.00                      
     2D Time = 15.638, Placings =  5, Pool = $  144.60                      
     3D Time = 16.638, Placings =  2, Pool = $   96.40                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.638 $145.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.444 $ 96.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.850 $ 87.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   2nd 16.212 $ 58.00              Lisa Taylor on Okies Missin Cash         
   3rd 16.218                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 16.300                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   5th 16.382                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.733 $ 58.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   2nd 18.202 $ 39.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
N/T    414.764                     Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
N/T    415.375                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    415.462                     Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
N/T    416.085                     Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1128.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.078, Placings =  9, Pool = $  676.80                      
     2D Time = 16.078, Placings =  6, Pool = $  451.20                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.078 $338.00              Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
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   2nd 15.163 $203.00              Kayleigh McKay on Azures Golden Child    
   3rd 15.224 $135.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   4th 15.253                      Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
   5th 15.530                      Abby Debus on Driftn Red Wrangler        
   6th 15.613                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   7th 15.642                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   8th 15.762                      Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
   9th 15.874                      Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.160 $226.00              Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   2nd 16.262 $135.00              James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   3rd 16.317 $ 90.00              Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
   4th 16.424                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   5th 17.030                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
   6th 17.126                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
N/T    415.428                     Chris Blane on Joi                       
N/T    415.661                     Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
N/T    426.931                     Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1117.50, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.597, Placings =  2, Pool = $  391.13                      
     2D Time = 20.597, Placings =  3, Pool = $  335.25                      
     3D Time = 21.597, Placings = 11, Pool = $  223.50                      
     4D Time = 23.097, Placings = 13, Pool = $  167.63                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.597 $215.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
   2nd 19.699 $176.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.061 $145.00              Amanda Mummery on Sunkindafrenchkiss     
   2nd 21.319 $112.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   3rd 21.507 $ 78.00              Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 21.618 $ 89.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   2nd 21.703 $ 67.00              Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
   3rd 21.767 $ 45.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   4th 21.856 $ 22.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   5th 21.867                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   6th 21.925                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   7th 22.338                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   8th 22.564                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   9th 22.578                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
  10th 22.863                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  11th 22.979                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.234 $ 67.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   2nd 23.239 $ 50.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   3rd 23.389 $ 34.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 23.500 $ 17.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   5th 23.532                      Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
   6th 23.640                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   7th 23.799                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   8th 24.771                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   9th 25.586                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
  10th 26.751                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
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  11th 27.677                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  12th 32.105                      Lena Koller on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
  13th 43.291                      Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
N/T    422.084                     Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    422.641                     Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
N/T    422.672                     Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
N/T    422.825                     Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
N/T    422.952                     Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
N/T    423.235                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending          
                                                                               
N/T    423.614                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    423.751                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    424.740                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    426.245                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    426.283                     Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
N/T    429.651                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   357.50, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.606, Placings =  4, Pool = $  214.50                      
     2D Time = 16.606, Placings =  9, Pool = $  143.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.606 $107.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   2nd 16.000 $ 64.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   3rd 16.055 $ 43.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   4th 16.359                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.902 $ 72.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   2nd 17.391 $ 43.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   3rd 17.699 $ 29.00              Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   4th 17.850                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
   5th 18.808                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   6th 18.937                      William Nadalin on Bourbon               
   7th 20.606                      Lena Koller on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
   8th 22.338                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
   9th 26.052                      Aubrie Kerr on Just my gal               
N/T    416.820                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    428.009                     Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1107.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.828, Placings =  6, Pool = $  664.20                      
     2D Time = 15.828, Placings =  8, Pool = $  442.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.828 $332.00              Chris Blane on Joi                       
   2nd 15.374 $199.00              Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   3rd 15.481 $133.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   4th 15.589                      Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
   5th 15.688                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
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   6th 15.715                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.102 $221.00              Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
   2nd 16.436 $133.00              Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
   3rd 16.458 $ 89.00              James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   4th 16.504                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
   5th 16.578                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   6th 17.046                      Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
   7th 17.363                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   8th 17.427                      Tessa Nadalin on Fabulous on Corona      
N/T    415.793                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    416.345                     Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
N/T    416.403                     Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels             
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2601.00, Rider count = 81         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.649, Placings =  7, Pool = $  910.35                      
     2D Time = 15.149, Placings = 17, Pool = $  780.30                      
     3D Time = 15.649, Placings = 28, Pool = $  520.20                      
     4D Time = 16.649, Placings = 15, Pool = $  390.15                      
                     Not Placed = 14                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.649 $273.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   2nd 14.678 $228.00              Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
   3rd 14.731 $182.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   4th 14.828 $137.00              Chris Blane on Joi                       
   5th 14.986 $ 91.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   6th 15.057                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   7th 15.112                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.195 $234.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   2nd 15.212 $195.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   3rd 15.236 $156.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   4th 15.287 $117.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   5th 15.355 $ 78.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   6th 15.374                      Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   7th 15.419                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   8th 15.442                      Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
   9th 15.481                      Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
  10th 15.498                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
  11th 15.514                      Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
  12th 15.561                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  13th 15.572                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  14th 15.579                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  15th 15.589                      Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
  16th 15.635                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  17th 15.643                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.677 $156.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   2nd 15.712 $130.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   3rd 15.838 $104.00              Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   4th 15.854 $ 78.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   5th 15.867 $ 52.00              Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   6th 15.892                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   7th 15.955                      Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev       
   8th 15.958                      Sara Simpson on Getmysix                 
   9th 15.962                      Paul Thompson on Ez Pz Lemon Squeezy     
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  10th 15.965                      Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
  11th 15.988                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  12th 16.102                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
  13th 16.174                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels             
                                                                               
  14th 16.247                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  15th 16.253                      Melissa Kersey on LL Sparky Dun It       
  16th 16.258                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  17th 16.291                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
  18th 16.296                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  19th 16.354                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  20th 16.393                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
  21st 16.413                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
  22nd 16.421                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  23rd 16.458                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
  24th 16.478                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
  25th 16.500                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
  26th 16.504                      Kristina Eilers on A Skippers Fling      
  27th 16.578                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  28th 16.609                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.781 $117.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   2nd 16.866 $ 98.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   3rd 16.910 $ 78.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   4th 16.988 $ 59.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   5th 17.096 $ 39.00              Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   6th 17.147                      Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   7th 17.169                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   8th 17.200                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   9th 17.221                      Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
  10th 17.273                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  11th 17.708                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  12th 18.390                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  13th 18.492                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
  14th 18.636                      Faith Lewis on Go Shannon Go             
  15th 19.389                      Lena Koller on My Tuxedo Blackjack       
N/T    415.134                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.536                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.793                     Edwin Cameron on My Flash onYou          
N/T    415.799                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    416.029                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    416.345                     Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
N/T    416.403                     Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
N/T    416.669                     Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
N/T    417.618                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    417.820                     Samantha Sutton on Moneys Fancy Dash     
N/T    418.007                     Jessie Gowanlock on MJ Frenchmans Flit   
N/T    418.284                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    419.276                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    489.440                     Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     

                                                                               
2:24 PM 06/18/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   832.00, Rider count = 38         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.649, Placings =  2, Pool = $  291.20                      
     2D Time = 15.149, Placings =  9, Pool = $  249.60                      
     3D Time = 15.649, Placings = 11, Pool = $  166.40                      
     4D Time = 16.649, Placings =  9, Pool = $  124.80                      



6/18/23, 2:29 PM Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 06/16/23

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Ontario_Barrel_Racing_Association_06_16_23.html 14/15

                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.649 $175.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   2nd 15.112 $116.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.195 $125.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   2nd 15.236 $ 75.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   3rd 15.279 $ 50.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   4th 15.287                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   5th 15.419                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   6th 15.498                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   7th 15.514                      Jenna Mergl on Unio Frenchman            
   8th 15.635                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   9th 15.643                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.677 $ 83.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   2nd 15.712 $ 50.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   3rd 15.854 $ 33.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   4th 15.867                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   5th 15.892                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   6th 15.988                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   7th 16.174                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
   8th 16.247                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   9th 16.291                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
  10th 16.296                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  11th 16.413                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.910 $ 62.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   2nd 16.988 $ 37.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   3rd 17.147 $ 25.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   4th 17.169                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   5th 17.200                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   6th 17.210                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   7th 17.273                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   8th 17.957                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
   9th 21.318                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
N/T    415.134                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.536                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    415.799                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    415.817                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Youth Barrels            
                                                                               
N/T    416.029                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    417.207                     Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
N/T    417.820                     Samantha Sutton on Moneys Fancy Dash     
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3D Senior Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   454.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.731, Placings =  5, Pool = $  227.00                      
     2D Time = 15.731, Placings =  3, Pool = $  136.20                      
     3D Time = 16.731, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.80                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.731 $136.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
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   2nd 15.057 $ 91.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   3rd 15.355                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   4th 15.442                      Dwayne Crane on Flawless Frenchman       
   5th 15.579                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.965 $ 82.00              Wendy Kelley on Fame Flinging Houston    
   2nd 16.258 $ 54.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   3rd 16.609                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.866 $ 54.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   2nd 17.708 $ 36.00              Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
N/T    418.284                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      


